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Appendix M 
Submit a copy of this form to Commerce when activities are complete. 

ACQUISITION REPORT 

Grantee: Grant No: 
(City/County) 

RE: SUMMARY OF ACQUISITION ACTIVITIES: According to the Uniform Relocation 
Assistance and Real Property Acquisition Policies Act of 1970, as amended (URA) 

I. ACQUISITION PROCESS:
A. Complete URA Acquisition Process (condemnation not required)
B. Complete URA Acquisition Process (acquired by condemnation)
C. Owners waived all/partial rights of URA
D. Exception filed; (1) Voluntary
E. Exception filed; (2) Private sector acquiring
F. Exception filed; (3) Government to government transaction

II. SUMMARY REPORT:

Transaction 
Number Property Owner’s Name(s) 

Transaction 
Type* 

Amount 
Paid** Date 

URA 
Process*** 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

* Type of Acquisition Transaction: Permanent Easement (PE) Parcel Simple Fee Title (SF) 
Permanent Right-of-Way (RW) Other (OT) 

** Amount paid to property owners for real property. (Do not include legal fees, title search fees or 
incidental fees) 

*** Indicate Type of Acquisition as defined in Section I, i.e. A, B, C, D, E or F 
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